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MBE Name Company Street Address City State Zip Phone Cell Phone email 
N David Bonney ACG Systems 133 Defense Highway, Suite 206 Annapolis MD 21401 (443) 433-0972 (410) 980-3707 david@acgsys.com 
N Tim Carney ACG Systems 133 Defense Highway Suite 206 Annapolis MD 21401 (410) 224-0225 (443) 994-0473 tim.carney@acgsys.com 
N Keith Simms Alcatel-Lucent 804 Timberline Ct Chesapeake VA 23320 (757) 312-8991 703-407-9849 keith.simms@alcatel-lucent.com 
Y Jonathan Walker Sr. Applied Wireless Local Area Network, Inc. 155 Gibbs Street, Suite 419 Rockville MD 20850 (301) 424-6857 jwalker@AppliedWLAN.com 
N Vicky Youtz BIG Wireless, LLC 156 N. George Street York PA 17401 (717)-849-1022 717-577-0785 vyoutz@bigwireless.net 
N Jonathan Favorite Communications Electronics, Inc. 1953 Greenspring Drive Timonium MD 21093 (410) 252-1222 x 971 (410) 978-8466 jfavorite@talkcei.com 
N F. J. Stetson Communications Electronics, Inc. 1953 Greenspring Drive Timonium MD 21093 (410) 372-4974 (410) 905-8890 Stetson@Talkcei.com 
N Larry Goldberg NEC Corporation of America 20 Silver Hill Road Sudbury MA 01776 (978) 443-4648 (508) 517-8120 Larry.Goldberg@necam.com 
N Bob Lowell NEC Corporation of America 2816 Towerview Road Herndon VA 20171 (703) 834-4170 bob.lowell@necam.com 
N Prakash Thatte Prime Performance Technologies 4094 Majestic Lane #315 Fairfax VA 22033 (703) 318-0800 pthatte@pptinc.net 
N Randall Thomas Prime Performance Technologies 1035 Benfield Boulevard, Unit F Millersville MD 21108 (443) 562-3865 rthomas@pptinc.net 
N Paul Manders Teltronic, Inc 7051 Muirkirk Meadows Dr. Suite Beltsville MD 20705 (301)-575-3960 301-252-5599 paul.manders@teltronic.com 
N Elizabeth Skorny TESSCO 11126 McCormick Rd Hunt Valley MD 21031 (410)-229-1457 skornye@tessco.com 
N Kristina Lewis TESSCO 11126 McCormick Rd Hunt Valley MD 21031 (410)-229-1256 lewisk@tessco.com 
N Harry Wolford TWR Communications 549 North Centre Street Cumberland MD 21502 (301) 777-2692x138 harry.wolford@twrcommunications.com 
N Kenneth Shaffer TWR Communications 549 North Centre Street Cumberland MD 21502 (301) 777-2692x135 ken.shaffer@twrcommunications.com 
N Bob Urban Wireless Comm, Inc 1803 Old Sulphur Spring Rd Baltimore MD 21227 (410) 247-4737 (410) 365-2592 URBAN917@aol.com 


